Position

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Department

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Total Wages

$110,462

$101,391

$99,225

$97,949

$95,799

$95,799

$85,442

$85,442

$84,919

$84,013

$78,852

$75,985

$75,858

$75,596

$75,144

$74,517

$74,192

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,284

$8,363

$25,347

$13,443

$25,083

$21,418

$16,920

$12,677

$24,182

$21,342

$23,669

$20,679

$6,253

$16,419

$11,289

$20,558

$20,531



Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

$73,587

$68,347

$67,564

$67,479

$66,724

$64,947

$64,309

$61,573

$58,331

$56,254

$55,460

$55,403

$53,132

$51,986

$47,108

$46,820

$45,945

$44,850

$11,700

$22,824

$19,985

$22,745

$11,136

$22,536

$22,484

$5,075

$14,996

$19,043

$18,987

$4,567

$4,379

$9,379

$18,298

$8,954

$3,788

$9,331



Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Teacher - Full Credential

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Santa Monica Boulevard
Community Charter

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

Teacher - Full
Credential

$41,477

$41,296

$38,113

$33,227

$33,042

$22,004

$21,674

$20,827

$20,677

$20,470

$14,291

$0

$9,039

$8,484

$3,366

$2,297

$2,883

$3,818

$2,936

$6,670

$3,933

$3,917

$1,028

$0



