Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$110,462	\$26,284
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$101,391	\$8,363
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$99,225	\$25,347
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$97,949	\$13,443
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$95,799	\$25,083
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$95,799	\$21,418
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$85,442	\$16,920
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$85,442	\$12,677
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$84,919	\$24,182
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$84,013	\$21,342
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$78,852	\$23,669
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$75,985	\$20,679
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$75,858	\$6,253
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$75,596	\$16,419
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$75,144	\$11,289
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$74,517	\$20,558
Teacher - Full Credential		Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$74,192	\$20,531

Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$73,587	\$11,700
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$68,347	\$22,824
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$67,564	\$19,985
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$67,479	\$22,745
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$66,724	\$11,136
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$64,947	\$22,536
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$64,309	\$22,484
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$61,573	\$5,075
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$58,331	\$14,996
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$56,254	\$19,043
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$55,460	\$18,987
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$55,403	\$4,567
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$53,132	\$4,379
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$51,986	\$9,379
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$47,108	\$18,298
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$46,820	\$8,954
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$45,945	\$3,788
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$44,850	\$9,331

Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$41,477	\$9,039
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$41,296	\$8,484
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$38,113	\$3,366
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$33,227	\$2,297
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$33,042	\$2,883
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$22,004	\$3,818
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$21,674	\$2,936
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$20,827	\$6,670
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$20,677	\$3,933
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$20,470	\$3,917
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$14,291	\$1,028
Teacher - Full Credential	Santa Monica Boulevard Community Charter	Teacher - Full Credential	\$0	\$0